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Direction
El Panal — Terminal 163

49 stops

Open route schedule

El Panal

Gancho de Camino

Disco Bar Santo Domingo

Colegio Público España

PMS Construcciones

Los Paisas

Variedades Molina

Semáforo El Dorado

El Dorado

Avenida Mártires

Auto Servicios

Parque Don Bosco (Mercado Huembes)

Mercado Huembes Sureste

Mercado Huembes Suroeste

Policía de Tránsito

Parque Don Bosco (Mercado Huembes)

Ferretería Jenny

Nicarao

Colegio 14 de Septiembre

14 de Septiembre

Iglesia Inmaculada Concepción

Route schedule
El Panal — Terminal 163

Monday 06:00-19:40

Tuesday 06:00-19:40

Wednesday 06:00-19:40

Thursday 06:00-19:40

Friday 06:00-19:40

Saturday 06:00-19:40

Sunday 06:00-18:40

Route info

Direction: El Panal

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
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Semáforos Jardines de Veracruz

Primero de Mayo

Iglesia Madre del Divino Amor

Farmacia Mery

Iglesia Mormona

Semáforos Sandak

Colegio Villa Venezuela Oeste

Colegio Villa Venezuela Sur

Madre de Dios

La Chelita

Miscelánea La Unión

La Sabana

Ixchen

Villa Libertad

Laureles Sur

Omar Téllez Sánchez

Manuel Fernández

Bayer

Comercial Fernández

Cortijo La Sabana

Cootracar

Los Cruces

Farmacia Aracely

Antigua Estación

Campo de fútbol

Centro Escolar Benito Pitito

Ciudad Belén

Terminal 163



Direction
Terminal 163 — El Panal

52 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal 163

Ciudad Belén

Centro de Salud

Centro Escolar Benito Pitito

Campo deportivo

Cementerio San José

Los Cruces

Altos la Sabana

Cortijo La Sabana

Comercial Fernández

Bayer

Manuel Fernández

Manuel Fernández

Omar Téllez Sánchez

Laureles Sur

Villa Libertad

Ixchen

La Sabana

Pulpería Meydar

La Chelita

Farmacia Villa Venezuela

Colegio Villa Venezuela Sur

Colegio Villa Venezuela Oeste

Semáforos Sandak

Mercado Iván Montenegro Sur

Route schedule
Terminal 163 — El Panal

Monday 06:00-19:40

Tuesday 06:00-19:40

Wednesday 06:00-19:40

Thursday 06:00-19:40

Friday 06:00-19:40

Saturday 06:00-19:40

Sunday 06:00-18:40

Route info

Direction: Terminal 163

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/nicaragua/public_transit-line-163-1093019077-1939138854


Iglesia Mormona

Farmacia Mery

Iglesia Madre del Divino Amor

Primero de Mayo

Semáforos Jardines de Veracruz

Iglesia Inmaculada Concepción

14 de Septiembre

Cafetín Nareli

Colegio 14 de Septiembre

Puente Peatonal Rubenia

Semáforos Nicarao

Ferretería Jenny

Mercado Huembes Sureste

Mercado Huembes Suroeste

Policía de Tránsito

Escuela de Manejo

Avenida Mártires

El Dorado

Semáforo El Dorado

Ferretería Universal

Comedor Apostólico

Los Paisas

PMS Construcciones

Colegio Público España

Taller de Mecánica

La Católica

El Panal



163 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Managua

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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